
5A MALE 156.0 RESULTS

5A Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.4 245.0 0

2 Blake  Dotson Bonner Springs High School 149.2 240.0 0

3 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.0 230.0 0

4 Gabe Parrish LV Pioneers 155.2 225.0 0

5 Miles McMahon Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.0 215.0 0

6 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 156.0 210.0 0

7 Denton Gentry Basehor Linwood 153.4 200.0 0

8 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 154.4 200.0 0

9 Brandon  Burr Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 195.0 0

10 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 148.4 190.0 0

11 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.8 190.0 0

12 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 155.6 190.0 0

13 GRAHAM STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 156.0 190.0 0

14 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 148.6 180.0 0

15 Brandon Watson Basehor Linwood 150.6 180.0 0

16 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 154.4 180.0 0

17 Brady Garrison Basehor Linwood 152.2 175.0 0

18 Joe Florez Bonner Springs High School 152.6 175.0 0

19 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 153.8 175.0 0

20 TUCKER DIXON Basehor Linwood 154.2 175.0 0

21 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 154.6 175.0 0

22 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 156.0 175.0 0

23 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 149.6 160.0 0

24 TREVOR WHISENANT Basehor Linwood 154.4 155.0 0

25 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 155.2 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Julian  Lujano Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.4 0 0

5A Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.0 425.0 0

2 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 154.4 360.0 0

3 Joe Florez Bonner Springs High School 152.6 350.0 0

4 Blake  Dotson Bonner Springs High School 149.2 345.0 0

5 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.4 335.0 0

6 Brandon  Burr Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 335.0 0

7 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 156.0 325.0 0

8 Brandon Watson Basehor Linwood 150.6 315.0 0

9 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.8 300.0 0

10 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 154.4 300.0 0

11 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 155.6 300.0 0

12 Miles McMahon Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.0 295.0 0

13 Denton Gentry Basehor Linwood 153.4 290.0 0

14 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 153.8 275.0 0

15 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 154.6 275.0 0

16 GRAHAM STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 156.0 265.0 0

17 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 148.4 255.0 0

18 TUCKER DIXON Basehor Linwood 154.2 255.0 0

19 Brady Garrison Basehor Linwood 152.2 245.0 0

20 Gabe Parrish LV Pioneers 155.2 245.0 0

21 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 156.0 245.0 0

22 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 149.6 235.0 0

23 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 148.6 225.0 0

24 TREVOR WHISENANT Basehor Linwood 154.4 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 155.2 220.0 0

26 Julian  Lujano Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.4 0 0

5A Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.0 275.0 0

2 Joe Florez Bonner Springs High School 152.6 260.0 0

3 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 154.4 255.0 0

4 Denton Gentry Basehor Linwood 153.4 235.0 0

5 Blake  Dotson Bonner Springs High School 149.2 225.0 0

6 TREVOR WHISENANT Basehor Linwood 154.4 225.0 0

7 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 156.0 225.0 0

8 GRAHAM STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 156.0 225.0 0

9 TUCKER DIXON Basehor Linwood 154.2 215.0 0

10 Brandon Watson Basehor Linwood 150.6 210.0 0

11 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.8 210.0 0

12 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 155.6 210.0 0

13 Brandon  Burr Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 210.0 0

14 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.4 205.0 0

15 Brady Garrison Basehor Linwood 152.2 205.0 0

16 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 156.0 200.0 0

17 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 148.4 185.0 0

18 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 154.4 185.0 0

19 Miles McMahon Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.0 180.0 0

20 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 153.8 175.0 0

21 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 148.6 170.0 0

22 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 149.6 160.0 0

23 Gabe Parrish LV Pioneers 155.2 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 155.2 135.0 0

25 Julian  Lujano Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.4 0 0

26 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 154.6 0 0

5A Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.0 930.0 10

2 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 154.4 815.0 8

3 Blake  Dotson Bonner Springs High School 149.2 810.0 6

4 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.4 785.0 4

5 Joe Florez Bonner Springs High School 152.6 785.0 2

6 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 156.0 760.0 1

7 Brandon  Burr Kapaun Mt. Carmel 156.0 740.0 0

8 Denton Gentry Basehor Linwood 153.4 725.0 0

9 Brandon Watson Basehor Linwood 150.6 705.0 0

10 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.8 700.0 0

11 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 155.6 700.0 0

12 Miles McMahon Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.0 690.0 0

13 GRAHAM STALLBAUMER Basehor Linwood 156.0 680.0 0

14 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 154.4 665.0 0

15 TUCKER DIXON Basehor Linwood 154.2 645.0 0

16 James Andrewjeski Bonner Springs High School 148.4 630.0 0

17 Brady Garrison Basehor Linwood 152.2 625.0 0

18 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 153.8 625.0 0

19 Gabe Parrish LV Pioneers 155.2 625.0 0

20 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 156.0 620.0 0

21 TREVOR WHISENANT Basehor Linwood 154.4 605.0 0

22 Ryan Taylor Goddard High School 148.6 575.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 149.6 555.0 0

24 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 155.2 510.0 0

25 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 154.6 450.0 0

26 Julian  Lujano Kapaun Mt. Carmel 152.4 0 0


